ANDREWS COUNTY CLERK'S PROBATE FILING FEES

EFFECTIVE 1/1/2022 (SB 41)

INITIAL BASE FILING FEE:
LOCAL CONSOLIDATED FEE

Appellate Judicial System Fund
Court Facility Fee Fund

Clerk of the Court Account

County Records Management/Preservation Account
Court Reporter Service

County Law Library Fund
Courthouse Security Fund

Language Access Fund

County Jury Fund

County Dispute Resolution Fund
Court Initiated Guardianship Fund
Judicial Education and Support Fund
Public Probate Administrator Fund

STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE

SUBSEQUENT ACTION

LOCAL CONSOLIDATED FEE

Clerk of the Court Account

County Records Management/Preservation Account
Court Initiated Guardianship Fund

Public Probate Administrator Fund

STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE

ADDITIONAL FEES

5.00
20.00
40.00
15.00
25.00
35.00
20.00

3.00
10.00
15.00
20.00

5.00
10.00

$223.00
137.00
TOTAL FILING FEE ~ $360.00

40.00

5.00

20.00

10.00

$75.00

45.00

TOTAL FILING FEE ~ $120.00

Annual Account 25.00
Annual Report 10.00
Application on Sale of Personal or Real Property 25.00
Claim 10.00
Final Account 25.00
Final Report 10.00
Inventory filed after the 90th day Executor/Administrator qualified 25.00
Issue Citation 8.00
Judge's Signature 2.00
Service - Mail Certified 50.00
Service - Local Sheriff 50.00

Copies
Certified Copies

Please contact the Clerk's office for other fees not listed.

Please call the Clerk's Office
Please call the Clerk's Office
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