## ANDREWS COUNTY CLERK'S PROBATE FILING FEES

## EFFECTIVE 1/1/2022 (SB 41)

	INITIAL	<b>BASE</b>	<b>FILING</b>	FEE:
--	---------	-------------	---------------	------

INITIAL BASE FILING	FEE:		
LOCAL CO	NSOLIDATED FEE		
	Appellate Judicial System Fund		5.00
	Court Facility Fee Fund		20.00
	Clerk of the Court Account		40.00
	County Records Management/Preservation Account		15.00
	Court Reporter Service		25.00
	County Law Library Fund		35.00
	Courthouse Security Fund		20.00
	Language Access Fund		3.00
	County Jury Fund		10.00
	County Dispute Resolution Fund		15.00
	Court Initiated Guardianship Fund		20.00
	Judicial Education and Support Fund		5.00
	Public Probate Administrator Fund		10.00
			\$223.00
STATE CO	NSOLIDATED FEE		137.00
		TOTAL FILING FEE	\$360.00
SUBSEQUENT ACTIO	N		
LOCAL CO	INSOLIDATED FEE		
	Clerk of the Court Account		40.00
	County Records Management/Preservation Account		5.00
	Court Initiated Guardianship Fund		20.00
	Public Probate Administrator Fund		10.00
			\$75.00
STATE CO	NSOLIDATED FEE		45.00
		TOTAL FILING FEE	\$120.00
ADDITIONAL FEES			
	Annual Account		25.00
	Annual Report		10.00
	Application on Sale of Personal or Real Property		25.00
	Claim		10.00
	Final Account		25.00
Final Report		10.00	
Inventory filed after the 90th day Executor/Administrator qualified		25.00	
	Issue Citation		8.00
	Judge's Signature		2.00
	Service - Mail Certified		50.00
	Service - Local Sheriff		50.00
	Copies Please call the Clerk's Of		
	Certified Copies	Please call the Clerk's	Office
Please contact the Cl	erk's office for other fees not listed.		